Marco Polo Tours

Grand Princess

== PRINCESS

34 nights trip to South Pacific Islands,

French Polynesia, Tahiti, Fiji Islands, and Hawaii!

Air, 1 night Los Angeles, 33 nights Cruise,
Transfer, and All Taxes Included! Limited Quantities!

Unbeatable Package Price: $3290!

Los Angeles‘mTED by -
5 : STATES
Pacific 3
Ocean i
'
o e fpamea
SuvaF'_J'\ ' ms?‘?«.vownssm Facic
TR
Departure Date Inside Oceanview Balcony

OCtOber 30: 2024 $3290 tax included $3590 tax included $3890 tax included

November 25 — December 2

Operated by:

Airfare, Hotel, Cruise, Transfer, and All Taxes Included!

Date
October 30

October 31

November 1-5
November 6
November 7

November 8-12

November 13
November 13
November 15
November 16
November 17
November 18

November 19

November 19-21

November 22
November 23
November 23
November 24

December 3

Marco Polo Tours

Port

Arrive

Fly hometown to Los Angeles, California; Own arrangement to hotel --

Los Angeles (San Pedro), California — Transfer hotel to pier

Embark Grand Princess

At Sea

Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii

Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii

At Sea

Pago Pago, American Samoa

Cross International Date Line (Cruising)
Apia, Western Samoa

At Sea

Suva, Fiji

Dravuni Island, Fiji

Cross International Date Line (Cruising)
At Sea

Tahiti (Papeete), French Polynesia
Tahiti (Papeete), French Polynesia
Moorea, French Polynesia

Raiatea, French Polynesia

At Sea

Los Angeles, California

Transfer pier to airport and fly back to hometown

B.C. Registration no. 1242-3 Vancouver: 604-732-3812 Toll free: 1-800-663-2288

8:00am
7:00am

8:00am
6:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
7:00am
12:00pm

9:00am

8:00am
7:00am

6:15am

5:00pm
11:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
1:00pm

5:00am
6:00pm
5:00pm

Updated:June 18, 2024



