

Grand Princess

34 nights trip to South Pacific Islands,

French Polynesia, Tahiti, Fiji Islands, and Hawaii!

Air, 1 night Los Angeles, 33 nights Cruise, Transfer, and All Taxes Included! Limited Quantities!

Unbeatable Package Price: \$3290!







Departure Date	Inside	Oceanview	Balcony
October 30, 2024	\$3290 tax included	\$3590 tax included	\$3890 tax included

Airfare, Hotel, Cruise, Transfer, and All Taxes Included!







Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
October 30	Fly hometown to Los Angeles, California; Own arrangement to hotel		
October 31	Los Angeles (San Pedro), California – Transfer hotel to pier Embark Grand Princess		3:00pm
November 1-5	At Sea		
November 6	Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii	8:00am	5:00pm
November 7	Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii	7:00am	11:00pm
November 8-12	At Sea		
November 13	Pago Pago, American Samoa	8:00am	5:00pm
November 13	Cross International Date Line (Cruising)	6:00pm	7:00pm
November 15	Apia, Western Samoa	8:00am	5:00pm
November 16	At Sea		
November 17	Suva, Fiji	8:00am	5:00pm
November 18	Dravuni Island, Fiji	7:00am	5:00pm
November 19	Cross International Date Line (Cruising)	12:00pm	1:00pm
November 19-21	At Sea		
November 22	Tahiti (Papeete), French Polynesia	9:00am	
November 23	Tahiti (Papeete), French Polynesia		5:00am
November 23	Moorea, French Polynesia	8:00am	6:00pm
November 24	Raiatea, French Polynesia	7:00am	5:00pm
November 25 – December 2	At Sea		
December 3	Los Angeles, California Transfer pier to airport and fly back to hometown	6:15am	